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PUBLIC ALLEY
(20° RIGHT—OF—WAY)

95'+

INSTALL 8" CONC
ALLEY. SEE CITY OF
DETROIT ALLEY DETAIL

CONTRACTOR TO CONTACT
UTILITY OWNERS IF RIM
ADJUSTMENTS TO ELEVATION
OF STRUCTURES IS REQUIRED.

~\:ﬁf

APPROXIMAITE LOCATION OF

SITE PLAN LEGEND

CONCRETE CURB

PROPOSED FULL DEPTH ASPHALT OMER
CONCRETE PAVEMENT RESTORATION

CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND SIDEWALK

HARDSCAPE DECORATIVE PAVERS

. g 7 E < NN\ o 12 X 35" LOADING ZONE
[ e qv <1 | V V ,. vv V. . <7 o0 cCoLo
Al e e T TN\, o . 1085 o Poo00000 DETECTABLE WARNING PAD
& T — - — s — T e N T e anas
. o 1 . q g . .qnv..q' .. . 2 .. q'V. . : V.q“: ‘“q = v q :cg
L ] % 'z o ."'~V12"§<35' EOADING ZONE' § TR 3
' - : A = T Y. 2, s . e ﬁ'v : - APPROX. 20.00' é
L Y e -
\ 200 P & 636 2.04 (WDTH VARIES)| |
PROPOSED 5 0.50° ‘
PROPOSED PROPOSED |
DUMPSTER DOORWAY DOORWAY .7 | 2.00 \
. REPLACE ROADWAY
| _ PAVEMENT PER CITY OF
F.F.E.=100.00 v _—{INSTALL 6 DETROIT UTILITY PAVEMENT
X_ﬁ 1 1053 | &%ﬁéggiTLECURB REPLACEMENT DETAILS
PROPOSED MAIN t - =
ENTRANCE ~ .
| || |—7INSTALL 24" WIDE
5 |4 ASPHALT OVER
P a4 CONCRETE PAVEMENT
v . ALONG NEW CURB
\ ..\
2001 PARK AVE. LN
B i INSTALL 6"
12-STORY BLDG 1 CUNCRETE
- - SIDEWALK
95,100 SF GROSS FLOOR AREA RENE
PARCEL [D# 02000382 [T JSTAL mARbSCRPE
ﬂ DECORATIVE PAVERS
8,000 SQ. FT. B ]
: g " 2.00°
ZONING: B5 - HISTORICAL -4 - PARK AVENUE
< : ,
T 1 (60" RIGHT—OF—WAY)
i | WDTH BETWEEN
| |LL | CURB & PAVERS VARIES
_[ 1098 f
200 | | o [ || —{RE-INSTALL PARKING SIGN|
' GRAPHIC SCALE
F.F.E.=97.50 | ez | 0 5 20
INSTALL DECORATIVE PAVERS OCRWAY sEgEE
INSTALL 4 . ) DOORWAY < 1 INCH = 10 FEET
CONCRETE (UNILOCK "RICHCLIFF” EXTRA o RS 5o
SROPOSED SIDEWALK LARGE, RECTANGULAR | NN
DOORWAY g CHY
- A\ | 2.86' (MDTH VARIES)
.. q; . A.\?..bvg 4 q,. qv~\v ] ...V < q~v | i
o “-;5<‘§ f ~ \ N ks INSTALL 2'X5'
S X 5 ] k& DETECTABLE
31 | 3k | S 3' -ty WARNING PAD
() | AV T PN B N T e
T J/ _// ) /P,QOO
7 RE-INSTALL % - & ’
Z |o PARKING SIGN z§ INSTALL 24" WIDE \—INSTALL 6" Q —
4 B oL R R
é EE ALONG NEW CURB INTEGRAL CURB = WARNING PAD DEVELOPMENT SUMMARY 50—-3—135 (9)
= =
B éz = SUBJECT CODE REQUIREMENT PROPOSED SECTION
S @ N
=2 ZONING B5 — HISTORICAL NO CHANGE 50-9-134 (6)
X W ADAMS AVENUE MIN AREA: 7,000 SQFT PROPERTY AREA: 8,000 SQFT
(60" RIGHT-OF—WAY) HOT SleE MIN_WIDTH: 70 FT PROPERTY WIDTH: 80 FT 50-13-46
PARKING BS EXEMPT NONE 50—-14-7 (1)
LOADING 12 FT X 35 FT REQ'D FOR 10,000 TO LOADING AREA: 12 FT X 35 FT 50—-14—111(a)
100,000 SQFT GROSS AREA IN ALLEY 50-14-112
MIN FRONT: NONE EXISTING FRONT SETBACK: O FT
SETBACKS MIN REAR: NONE EXISTING REAR SETBACK: O FT 50—13—46
MIN SIDE: FORMULA B: NONE EXISTING SIDE SETBACKS: O FT
BUILDING HEIGHT MAX HEIGHT: 180 FT EXISTING BLDG. HEIGHT: 156 FT — 9 INCH 50-13—-46
BUILDING FOOTPRINT NO MAXIMUM SPECIFIED 8,000 SQFT 50—-13—-236
NO MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE OR F.A.R 100% LOT COVERAGE
LOT COVERAGE SPECIFIED 12 F.AR. 00—13-46
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